Men's Open APF RAW Deadlift Only
Weight Name

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

115
210
215
227.5
260
320
287.5
332.5
337.5
347.5
340
387.5

O'Dell Victor
Lindsay Chris
Eberwine Adrian
Cardenas Jaime
Nielson Cody
McGrail Chris
Beard Billy
Cook Atom
Benson Jake
Cuevas Antonio
Drummond Jonathan
Slepicka Dustin

DOB
2008
76
85
97
85
78
79
92
93
93
66
86

Men's Junior 20-23 APF RAW Deadlift Only

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

13-15
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

16-17
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140

110
260
225
302.5
285
282.5
307.5
332.5

312.5

120
105
140
185
185
227.5
220
190
232.5
197.5

142.5
150

222.5
240
230
242.5
250
257.5
232.5
272.5

Daugherty Matthew
Monroe Terel
Patch, Jason

Jubril Oluwaseun
Reeves James
Chase Shawn
Hansen Benjamin
Harris Sherwood

Ward, Adam

O'Dell Victor
Thonmpson Timothy
Molesworth Jack

Becker Josh

Wightman John Lance
Wightman John Lance
Chatamra Tom

Affolter Jason
Hernandez Gomez Israel
Thompson David

Davidson Thomas
Lee Anthony

Sandoval Issac

Byrd Jase

Wightman John Lance
Wightman John Lance
Thompson David
Moreland Jered
Schlauck Justin
Gnatkowski Zach

2002
95
88
94
94
92
95
92

88

2008
2008
2000
2001
2004
2004
2004
2002
2006

96
99

2006
2005
2004
2004
97

2000
2000
2000

Date of Record

9/1/2022
10/7/2016
9/10/2016
8/8/2015
8/29/2019
3/5/2016
3/30/2019
12/16/2023
12/9/2017
7/26/2019
5/18/2013
10/3/2015

8/13/2022
8/6/2016
4/17/2010
3/11/2016
8/56/2017
8/6/2016
12/12/2015
5/31/2014

10/29/2011

9/2/2022
2/12/2022
6/28/2014
12/18/2016
10/26/2019
9/4/2020
2/8/2020
6/16/2018
4/24/2021
5/19/2013

4/27/2013
2/11/2017

12/16/2023
4/15/2023
7/17/2021
3/26/2022
5/31/2014
12/10/2016
3/11/2017
8/6/2016

Location
Idaho Falls ID
Grand Rapids Ml
Mansfield OH
Brighton M
Idaho Falls ID
Murray UT

St Charles IL
Peoria AZ
Murray UT
Lombard IL
Dearborn M|
Omaha NE

Acworth GA
Grand Rapids Ml
Dillon, MT
Grand Rapids Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Murray UT
Waxahachie TX

Montgomery, MN

Idaho Falls ID
Columbus OH
Twin Falls ID
Lombard IL
Murray UT
Idaho Falls ID

West Lafayette OH
West Lafayette OH

Eaton OH
Dearborn Ml

Blue Springs MO
Fresno OH

Peoria AZ
Billings MT
Murry UT

Idaho Falls ID
Waxahachie TX
Royal Oak Mi
Grand Rapids Ml
Grand Rapids Ml

4th

4th



140+

18-19
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Men's Submaster 33-39 APF RAW Deadlift Only

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

40-44
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

45-49
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125

165

155
227.5
280
255
235
277.5
330
340

Weight Name

210 Lindsay Christopher
192.5 Lindsay Christopher
170 Catenacci Joe
260 Nielson Cody
320 McGerail Chris
275 Beard Billy

275 Bogedain Shawn
322.5 Mataele Tony
292.5 Janosco Brandon
330 Holdsworth JL
320 Peal Edmond
230 Dorcis Vahana
250 Gordon Adam
290 James Timothy
305 James Timothy
300 James Timothy
292.5 Brownfield Mike
272.5 Presley Levi
272.5 Huber, Bull

160 Yert Daniel

230 Martin Stephen
2475 James lll Richard
280 Davis Shaun

290 Davis Shaun

300 Pickett James
325 Love Trey

Murray Seth

Black Tyler
Cardenas Jaime
Stewart Legolas
Byrd Jase
Lockwood Mark
Higgins Braxton
Lilliebridge, Eric
Lilliebridge, Eric

2000

2004
97
2003
2005
97
96
90
90

DOB

76
76
82
85
78
79
85
85
84
78
79

83
74
78
78
78
73
78
67

65
74
72
71
71
66
68

7/22/2017

8/14/2022
8/8/2015
10/30/2021
10/7/2023
10/8/2017
9/2/2016
10/18/2008
10/17/2009

Date of Record

10/7/2016
8/8/2015
6/30/2018
8/29/2019
3/5/2016
5/4/2018
3/14/2020
4/15/2023
2/27/2021
11/15/2014
12/14/2018

12/16/2023
9/1/2018
8/16/2020
4/6/2019
12/7/2019
12/10/2016
12/10/2022
12/11/2011

5/18/136
10/7/2023
12/19/2020
8/5/2017
6/13/2019
5/31/2014
10/7/2017

Plano TX

Acworth GA
Brighton Ml
Lombard IL
Murray UT
Grand Rapids Ml
Idaho Falls ID
Willowbrook, IL
Willowbrook, IL

Location

Grand Rapids Ml
Brighton Ml
Detroit M

Idaho Falls ID
Murray UT

Lake Buena Vista FL

Rochester Hills Ml
Paris TX
Phoenix AZ

West Palm Beach FL

Lombard IL

Peoria AZ
Idaho Falls ID

Fort Lauderdale FL

Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Murray UT
Peoria AZ
Willowbrook, IL

Dearborn Mi
Murray UT
Orange TX
Grand Rapids Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Waxahachie TX
Hurley MS

4th



140 340
140+ 340

Drummond Jonathan
Moore, Beau

50-54 Age Group

52
56
60
67.5 1425 Schell, Ron
75 236 Coats Paul
825 257.5 Wood John
90 247.5 Wood John
100 302.5 Sparkes Tim
110 2925 Sparkes Tim
125 300 Drummond Jonathan
140 320 Drummond Jonathan
140+ 277.5 Dierickx Tom
55-59
52
56
60
67.5
75 250 Little Art
82.5 207.5 Eichenseer Mark
90 240 Evans Jordan
100 305 Fisher Kevin
110 230 Wenz John
125 275 Maini Matt
140 285 Drummond Jonathan
140+ 275 Roberts Eric
60-64
Weight Name
52
56
60
67.5 160 Garlitz, Dale
75 250 Little Art
825 215 Ruiz Eddie
90 262.5 Penny Keith
100 192.5 Sawyer Michael
110 2275 O'Neal Terry
125 240 Silverbloom David
140 237.5 Drake Thomas
140+
65-69
52
56
60
67.5 1925 Evans Mark
75 180 Garlitz Dale
825 185 Hagedorn Richard
90 197.5 Chrissis Jeff
100 227.5 Chrissis Jeff

110 217.5 Baker Dave

66
65

59
67
64
64
67
67
66
66
71

55
57
58
54
60
68
66
66

DOB

50
55
54
60
55
59
60
56

55
50
53
56
56
53

5/18/2013
8/20/2011

5/21/2011
6/13/2021
12/10/2016
1/9/2016
3/12/2022
7/18/2020
10/27/2020
5/6/2016
10/21/2023

5/18/2013
5/6/2016
10/19/2014
12/8/2012
5/4/2018
6/24/2023
6/13/2021
8/13/2022

Date of Record

5/21/2011
5/6/2016
8/8/2015
6/11/2022
8/6/2016
10/22/2022
6/13/2021
6/13/2019

5/14/2022
8/30/2018
8/13/2022
9/9/2023
9/10/2022
9/21/190

Dearborn Mi
Atlanta, GA

Dillon, MT

Fort Lauderdale FL
Royal Oak Mi
Dearborn Heights Ml
Troutdale OR

West Lafayette OH
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Peoria AZ

Dearborn M|
Lombard IL
Lombard IL

Solvang CA

Lake Buena Vista FL
Smyrna GA

Fort Lauderdale FL
Acworth GA

Location

Dillon, MT
Lombard IL
Brighton Ml
Pocatello ID

Grand Rapids Ml
Peoria AZ

Fort Lauderdale FL
Grand Rapids Ml

Lexington KY
Idaho Falls, ID
Acworth GA

West Lafayette OH
Worthington OH
Chamberlain SD

4th



125
140
140+

70-74
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

75-79
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

80-84
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
125
140
140+

Women's Open APF RAW Deadlift Only

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5

230
210
135

140
150
180

190
247.5
205
175
170

170
165
215
202.5
205
177.5
110

130
120
200
102.5

Mata Ben
McKee Buddy
McGrail John

Milian Ernesto
Santee Gordon
Garlitz Dale

Lichtle Lee
McMillan Greg
Barry Leon

Reed David

O'Dell Regan Blake

Flores Rich
Allen William
Duffee David
Joyce Martin
Calender Robert
Jarboe Jim
Lacomb Rene

Simon, Richard
Walters Tom
Thomas Gus
Roberts William

Weight Name

65
110
140
152.5
165.5
220
227.5
222.5

Cordeiro Pugh Christy

Arroyo Karrie

Allor Mary

Soribe Chijioke
Soribe Chijioke
Davis Suzanne
Whitaker Rosha Lee
Hussary Sophia

54
56
48

47
46
50

44
51
47
48
52

38
46
48
47
46
42
42

31
38
39
42

DOB
70
86
97
75
75
71
78
77

3/11/2023
8/13/2022
1/9/2016

6/3/2022
8/30/2018
12/18/2021

5/5/2017
11/2/2022
11/15/2014
10/27/2020
9/1/2022

10/19/2013
10/22/2022
12/16/2023
7/30/2022
8/31/2023
4/1/2017
11/5/2018

3/10/2012
11/5/2018
3/9/2019

11/2/2022

Date of Record

7/25/2015
9/1/2023
10/8/2017
2/27/2021
7/1/2023
6/11/2021
7/1/2023
2/11/2023

Rochester Hills Ml
Acworth GA
Dearborn Heights Ml

Lombard IL
Idaho Falls ID
Pocatello ID

Lake Buena Vista FL  4th

Orlando FL

West Palm Beach FL

Lombard IL
Idaho Falls ID

Northbrook IL
Rochester Hills Ml
Peoria AZ
Scarborough ME
Idaho Falls ID
Tampa FL
Orlando FL

Chatsworth, CA
Orlando FL
Grand Rapids Ml
Orlando FL

Location

Buellton CA

Idaho Falls ID
Grand Rapids Ml
Phoenix AZ

Salt Lake City UT
Fort Lauderdale FL
Salt Lake City UT
Peoria AZ

4th



90 232.5 Hussany Sophia
100 1925 Maldonado Tanya
110 177.5 Holland Kathryn
110+ 250 Meredith Colleen

Women's Junior 20-23 APF RAW Deadlift Only

44

48

52 140 Allor Mary

56 140 Kurnat Veronika
60 145 Kurnat Veronika
67.5 162.5 Benson Rachel
75 172.5 Evans Kelsey
825 210 McCloskey Anna
90 195 Davis Rachael
100

110

110+

13-15 Age Group

44

48

52 60 Fitzgerald Dorion

56 97.5 Blackstone, Makayla
60 112.5 Blackstone, Makayla
67.5 110 Wilcox Elizabeth

75 80 Latimer Tula

825 125 Bixby Jessica

90 155 Mendelson, Jade
100

110

110+

16-17 Age Group

44

48

52 85 Allen LeighAnn
56 95 Rucha Katreece
60 125 Rodriguez Sabrina
67.5 152.5 Claflin Tayler
75 150 Stewart Corrie
82.5 137.5 Coffell Darienne
90 160 Gyomory Olivia
100

110

110+

18-19 Age Group

44

48

52

56 82.5 Hough Ashley

60 140 Dudney Addyson
67.5 135 Blackstone Makayla
75 137.5 Evans Kelsey

82.5

77
91
64
92

97
2001
2001

2002
93
91

2001
98
98
2007
2007
2003
96

98
2000
97
98
98
2000
2005

2003
2005
98

2002

7/1/2023
2/11/2023
3/13/2022
6/3/2022

10/8/2017
10/30/2021
6/3/2022
5/6/2016
7/1/2023
11/15/2014
3/1/2014

3/16/2013
11/13/2011
11/10/2013
6/11/2022
3/12/2022
8/31/2018
3/10/2012

10/29/2016
12/10/2016
6/22/2013
9/2/2016
8/28/2014
8/56/2017
11/2/2022

7/9/2022
7/1/2023
8/6/2016
6/25/2022

Salt Lake City UT
Peoria AZ
Rochester Hills Ml
Lombard IL

Grand Rapids Ml
Lombard IL

Lombard IL

Lombard IL

Salt Lake City UT
West Palm Beach FL
West Jordan UT

Chatsworth, CA
W. Lafayette, OH
W. Lafayette, OH
Pocatello ID
Murray UT

Idaho Falls ID
Chatsworth, CA

Lombard IL
Royal Oak Mi
Plano TX

Idaho Falls
Idaho Falls
Grand Rapids Ml
Orlando FL

W Lafayette OH
Salt Lake City UT
Grand Rapids Ml
Peoria AZ

4th

4th
4th



90
100
110
110+

Women's Submaster 33-39 APF Raw Deadlift Only

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

40-44

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

45-49
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

50-54
44

48

52

56

60
67.5
75

110

142.5
185
185
170
180
167.5

227.5

Weight
65

110
140
155
187.5
195
150
227.5

175
182.5

120

152.5
165.5
135

227.5
222.5
232.5
165

162.5
157.5

95
107.5
148
220
137.5

Arroyo Karrie

Ladewski Julia
Dodd Michelle
Killion Hally
Burgess Dawn
Galang Aissa
Francis Simone

Danford Roslyn

Name
Cordeiro Pugh Christy

Luga Jessica
Byrd Victoria
Kozle Amy
Dodd Michelle
Whitaker Rosha
Tripp, Jody
Hussany Sophia

Paez-Long Sarah
Brown Aimee

Mitchell Lorenza
Soribe Chijioke
Soribe Chijioke
Hoskinson, Cori
Whitaker Rosha
Hussary Sophia
Hussary Sophia
Rockwell Jae
Romano Trish
Romano Trish

McCloy Leslie
Cooper Jean

Miller Robin Renee
Davis Suzanne
Castellanos Lynne

86

80
83
78
83
78
89

86

DOB
70

81
83
73
83
77
66
77

82
77

76
75
75
64
77
77
77
80
77
77

69
59
69
71
59

9/1/2023

10/19/2013
7/1/2023
10/18/2014
12/10/2022
11/15/2014
8/13/2022

3/11/2023

Date of Record
7/25/2015

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

10/7/2016
2/10/2024
2/27/2021
10/4/2008
5/15/2021

7/1/2023
11/17/2018

7/1/2023
2/27/2021
7/1/2023
2/19/2011
7.1/23
2/11/2023
7/1/2023
10/29/2022
8/19/2023
6/25/2022

2/11/2023
5/31/2014
6/11/2021
6/11/2021
8/25/2012

Idaho Falls ID

Northbrook IL

Salt Lake City UT
West Jordan UT
Peoria AZ

West Palm Beach FL
Acworth GA

Murray UT

Location
Buellton CA

Salt Lake City UT
Salt Lake City UT
Grand Rapids Ml
Peoria AZ
Phoenix AZ
Idaho Falls, ID
Phoenix AZ

Salt Lake City UT
West Lafayette OH

Salt Lake City UT

Phoenix AZ

Salt Lake City UT

Orlando, FL

Salt Lake City UT

Peoria AZ

Salt Lake City UT 4th
Lombard IL

Phoenix AZ

Peoria AZ

West Lafayette OH
Waxahachie TX 4th
Fort Lauderdale FL

Fort Lauderdale FL
Chatsworth



82.5
90
100
110
110+

55-59
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

60-64
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

65-69
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

70-74

44
48
52
56
60
67.5

112.5
115

172.5

72.5
125
125
115
135

177.5
132.5

147.5
120
115
140
110

62.5

67.5
182.5
177.5
110

Weight

105

112.5

Baketz Sherry
Baketz Sherry

Winner Diane

Landis Kristy
Fox Yvette
Fox Yvette
Dudek Liz
Pittman Anne

Holland Kathryn
Schwartz Mindy

Fox Yvette
Dudek Liz
Sevon Janice
Shockley Sheryl
Wetenhall Kathy

Koos Linda

Conner Nancy

Franks-Markling Karen

Markling Karen
Fulton Lisa

Name

Dougherty Jeanette

Reed Judith

71
71

68

65
58
58
2/27/1900
58

64

59
58
53
57
53

54

48
48
48
56

DOB

44

47

3/19/2023
7/1/2023

6/3/2022

11/18/2023
5/4/2018
5/7/2017
12/9/2017
5/4/2018

3/13/2022
6/6/2014

11/2/2022
6/13/2019
10/24/2015
8/31/2018
5/25/2014

5/6/2016

10/23/2015
11/15/2014
8/56/2017
7/1/2023

Date of Record

10/20/2018

6/11/2021

Lombard IL
Salt Lake City UT

Lombard IL

West Lafayette OH
Lake Buena Vista FL
Lake Buena Vista FL

Royal Oak Mi

Lake Buena Vista FL

Rochester Hills M
Grand Rapids Ml

Orlando FL
Grand Rapids Ml
Lombard IL
Idaho Falls ID
Cirlcleville OH

Lombard IL

Grand Rapids Ml

4th
4th

4th

West Palm Beach FL 4th

Grand Rapids Ml
Salt Lake City UT

Location

Lombard IL

Fort Lauderdale FL

4th



75 137.5 Biro Tamela
82.5

90 92.5 Krasinski Andrea
100

110

110+

75-79

44

48

52

56 95 Rose Susie
60

67.5 110.5 Reed Judith
75

82.5

90

100 92.5 Sink Janet
110

110+

80-84
44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
90
100
110
110+

52

53

42

47

42

11/2/2022

3/19/2023

6/10/2017

11/2/2022

6/3/2022

Orlando FL

Lombard IL

Murray UT

Orlando FL

Lombard IL

4th



	Men

